

The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

NTN no. 1440525-3, & GST no. 3277876112895

Customer Details

Be Energy Limited
Office 501, 5th Floor, Parsa Towers, Main Shahrah-e-Faisal, Block 6 PECHS
Customer NTN : xxxxxx
Customer Email : zia.ahmed@beenergy.co

Quote Details

Quote Date : 10/03/2021
Quote No : TCSAS-0321-25
Sale Person : AH

Quotation

| S.# | Item Name | Unit | Price | Qty | Amount | GST | Total |
|-----|----------------------------------------|------|----------|-----|------------|-----------|------------|
| 1 | Paper Double A 70gram A4 Size | Rim | 720.00 | 248 | 178,560.00 | 30,355.00 | 208,915.00 |
| 2 | Solo Register (200 Pages) | | 100.00 | 52 | 5,200.00 | 884.00 | 6,084.00 |
| 3 | Korona Box File | | 100.00 | 85 | 8,500.00 | 1,445.00 | 9,945.00 |
| 4 | Deli File Bag Model 5505 | | 55.00 | 32 | 1,760.00 | 299.00 | 2,059.00 |
| 5 | D Ring Fiber File Folder Local | | 75.00 | 55 | 4,125.00 | 701.00 | 4,826.00 |
| 6 | D Ring Fiber File Folder Original (GS) | | 170.00 | 55 | 9,350.00 | 1,590.00 | 10,940.00 |
| 7 | Plastic Ring File (Legal Size) | Pcs | 130.00 | 55 | 7,150.00 | 1,216.00 | 8,366.00 |
| 8 | Office Flat File | | 18.00 | 20 | 360.00 | 61.00 | 421.00 |
| 9 | Bar File Folder (A4 Size) | Pcs | 25.00 | 10 | 250.00 | 43.00 | 293.00 |
| 10 | Deli Stapler Machine 12# (0325) | | 220.00 | 5 | 1,100.00 | 187.00 | 1,287.00 |
| 11 | Opal PS-1217 | Pcs | 2,200.00 | 1 | 2,200.00 | 374.00 | 2,574.00 |
| 12 | Fuji DP-500 | Pcs | 450.00 | 1 | 450.00 | 77.00 | 527.00 |
| 13 | Punch Machine Medium (DL-500) | Pcs | 360.00 | 5 | 1,800.00 | 306.00 | 2,106.00 |
| 14 | China Citizen Calculator CT 9600N | | 700.00 | 1 | 700.00 | 119.00 | 819.00 |
| 15 | Clipper Dollar Pen Black | | 70.00 | 80 | 5,600.00 | | 5,600.00 |
| 16 | Dollar Pointer Softliner 0.3 Blue | | 15.00 | 130 | 1,950.00 | | 1,950.00 |
| 17 | Dollar Pointer Softliner 0.3 Green | | 15.00 | 10 | 150.00 | | 150.00 |
| 18 | Dollar Highlighter Green | | 26.00 | 11 | 286.00 | | 286.00 |
| 19 | Dollar Highlighter Yellow | | 26.00 | 11 | 286.00 | | 286.00 |
| 20 | Dollar Dry Eraser Marker Blue | | 35.00 | 12 | 420.00 | | 420.00 |
| 21 | Dollar Permanent Marker Allmark Black | | 25.00 | 12 | 300.00 | | 300.00 |
| 22 | Deer Scotch Tape (1x50) | Pcs | 76.00 | 41 | 3,116.00 | 530.00 | 3,646.00 |

The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

NTN no. 1440525-3, & GST no. 3277876112895

Customer Details

Be Energy Limited

Office 501, 5th Floor, Parsa Towers, Main Shahrah-e-Faisal, Block 6 PECHS

Customer NTN : xxxxxx

Customer Email : zia.ahmed@beenergy.co

Quote Details

Quote Date : 10/03/2021

Quote No : TCSAS-0321-25

Sale Person : AH

Quotation

| S.# | Item Name | Unit | Price | Qty | Amount | GST | Total |
|-----|-------------------------------------------|------|--------|------|----------|----------|----------|
| 23 | Ideal Brown Packing Tape 2.0 inch 50 Yard | Pcs | 0.00 | 23 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 24 | Gold Fish Pencil 2.5 HB | Pcs | 8.00 | 144 | 1,152.00 | | 1,152.00 |
| 25 | Work Safe Correction Pen | | 35.00 | 22 | 770.00 | 131.00 | 901.00 |
| 26 | Steel Ruler Scale 12 Inch | | 38.00 | 5 | 190.00 | | 190.00 |
| 27 | 3 Flower Gem Clip 25mm | | 30.00 | 12 | 360.00 | 61.00 | 421.00 |
| 28 | 3 Flower Gem Clip 36mm | | 35.00 | 25 | 875.00 | 149.00 | 1,024.00 |
| 29 | Opal Staple Pin (23/10) | Pcs | 75.00 | 15 | 1,125.00 | 191.00 | 1,316.00 |
| 30 | Dollar Staples Pin 24/6 | | 32.00 | 19 | 608.00 | 103.00 | 711.00 |
| 31 | Dollar Staples Pin no. 10 | | 25.00 | 3 | 75.00 | 13.00 | 88.00 |
| 32 | UHU Glue Stick 21 Gram | | 130.00 | 54 | 7,020.00 | 1,193.00 | 8,213.00 |
| 33 | Diamond Binder Clips 19mm | | 35.00 | 7 | 245.00 | 42.00 | 287.00 |
| 34 | Diamond Binder Clips 32mm | | 90.00 | 18 | 1,620.00 | 275.00 | 1,895.00 |
| 35 | Crystal Stamp Pad (Blue) | | 45.00 | 2 | 90.00 | 15.00 | 105.00 |
| 36 | Diamond Binder Clips 51mm | | 180.00 | 11 | 1,980.00 | 337.00 | 2,317.00 |
| 37 | Worksafe Post It Flag - Multicolor | Pcs | 55.00 | 46 | 2,530.00 | 430.00 | 2,960.00 |
| 38 | Sticky Note - Worksafe 3x4 | | 58.00 | 46 | 2,668.00 | 454.00 | 3,122.00 |
| 39 | Half Separator/Divider | | 80.00 | 41 | 3,280.00 | 558.00 | 3,838.00 |
| 40 | L Shape Folder A4 Size | | 12.00 | 51 | 612.00 | 104.00 | 716.00 |
| 41 | L Shape Folder Legal Size | Pcs | 15.00 | 46 | 690.00 | 117.00 | 807.00 |
| 42 | Envelopes White (Small) | | 2.00 | 1102 | 2,204.00 | 375.00 | 2,579.00 |
| 43 | Envelopes White A4 | | 4.50 | 1105 | 4,972.50 | 845.00 | 5,818.00 |
| 44 | Envelopes Brown (legal) | | 6.00 | 1103 | 6,618.00 | 1,125.00 | 7,743.00 |

The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

NTN no. 1440525-3, & GST no. 3277876112895

Customer Details

Be Energy Limited
Office 501, 5th Floor, Parsa Towers, Main Shahrah-e-Faisal, Block 6 PECHS
Customer NTN : xxxxxx
Customer Email : zia.ahmed@beenergy.co

Quote Details

Quote Date : 10/03/2021
Quote No : TCSAS-0321-25
Sale Person : AH

Quotation

| S.# | Item Name | Unit | Price | Qty | Amount | GST | Total |
|-----------|-----------------------------------------|------|--------|-----|-----------|----------|------------|
| 45 | China Paper Cutter | | 45.00 | 1 | 45.00 | 8.00 | 53.00 |
| 46 | Dot-matrix Paper Box 80 Colum 500 Sheet | Pcs | 720.00 | 25 | 18,000.00 | 3,060.00 | 21,060.00 |
| Sub Total | | | | | | | 291,342.50 |

| | |
|------------------|-------------------|
| Tax Rate % | 17.00 |
| Sales Tax | 47,773.00 |
| Others | - |
| Total Due | 339,116.00 |

Terms And Conditions

1. Delivery will be made after receiving of purchase order with in 2 days
2. The above rate inclusive of 4.5% WHT tax deductions
3. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date

Prepared By :
Asif Hussain
asif@corporatesupplies.com.pk
03212090558